
1

8

22

29

15

30

2

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

17

SUN M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Book Club (18+)
11 AM

The Heaven & Earth 
Grocery Store 

by James McBride

Garden Thyme
5-6 PM

N E W  T I M E

Lego Club 
@ 3:30 PM

See side panel for
details.

w e a d l i b r a r y . c o m

Book Sale
Last Day

Garden
Thyme

Wednesday, 
June 18
5-6 PM

Featured
topic:

Composting

Knot just
Knitting

11 AM

Bring plants rooted in dirt or loose
cuttings & come ready to trade!

PLANT SWAP
Friday, June 6

4:00 p.m.

LEGO
Club

Wednesday 
June 18

3:30 - 5:30
PM

Geared towards
Children 6+.

Children under
12 must have a

caregiver in the
building.

Book Sale 
Opening Day is 
Friday, June 6 at

10 AM!

JUNE 2025
WEAD LIBRARY

TEEN
Homeschool

Hangout

1:30 PM

Book Sale 
Opening Day

Plant
Swap 

@ 4 PM

Book Sale 
continues

 Board of
Trustees Meeting

4:30 PM

 Board of
Trustees Meeting

7:00 PM

Closed

64 Elm Street Malone, NY 12953 | (518) 483-5251 | Requests@weadlibrary.com

HOURS
Mon. - Tues.: 10a.m. - 6 p.m.

Weds. - Thurs.: 10 a.m.- 7 p.m.
Friday: 10 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Sat. : 10 a.m. - 3 p.m.
Sunday: CLOSED

Pollinator Pals
 3:30PM

Ages 6-11
Registration Required!
WITH FRANKLIN COUNTY SOIL AND
WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

Knot just
Knitting

3 PM

Summer
Reading
begins

July 7th!

Big Foot
Show! 

At the Malone
Elks Lodge
5:30 PM


