WEAD LIBRARY JUNE 2025

HOURS

Mon. - Tues.: 10a.m. - 6 p.m. Weds. - Thurs.: 10 a.m.- 7 p.m. Friday: 10 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Sat.: 10 a.m. - 3 p.m. **Sunday: CLOSED**

weadlibrary.com

64 Elm Street Malone, NY 12953 | (518) 483-5251 | Requests@weadlibrary.com

cuttings & come ready to trade!

		64 Elm Street Malone, NY 12953 (518)			483-5251 Requests@weadlibrary.com		
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	LEGO CLUB
1	2	3	4	5	6 Book Sale Opening Day	7 Book Sale continues	WEDNESDAY JUNE 18 3:30 - 5:30
CTOSED Soury mega		Knot just Knitting 3 PM		00	Plant Swap @ 4 PM		Geared towards Children 6+. Children under 12 must have a caregiver in the
8	9	10	11	12	13 Big Foot Show!	Knot just Knitting 11 AM	Garden
CTOSED Sound mega			Board of Trustees Meeting 4:30 PM	Pollinator Pals 3:30PM Ages 6-11 Registration Required! WITH FRANKLIN COUNTY SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	At the Malone Elks Lodge	Book Sale Last Day	Thyme Wednesday, June 18 5-6 PM
Sowy webe	TEEN Homeschool Hangout 1:30 PM Board of Trustees Meeting 7:00 PM	17	Dego Club (a) 3:30 PM See side panel for details. NEW TIME Garden Thyme 5-6 PM	19 Closed	20	21	Featured topic:
22	23	24	25	26	27	28 Book (Club (18+) 1 AM
CTOSED Sound megan						The Heave Grocery by James	en & Earth y Store 5 McBride
29	30		Book Sale ening Day is	PLAN Frida	IT SWAP y, June 6	Summer	Secol OR our
Sorry we he	 		day, June 6 at		00 p.m. poted in dirt or loose	begins	WORLD